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Cup Final Results
KalakukkoSRA Cup 2021

(Cup - Completed)

Component matches

1. KKC 1/2021 Raasio

2. KKC 2/2021 Nilsiä

3. KKC 3/2021 Raasio
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Open
#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 Jorma Rissanen 200.0000 Open - U FIN 4584

2 Veli Rantanen 197.2200 Open - U FIN 4016

3 Antti-Matti Tikkanen 185.6600 Open - U FIN 8171

4 Jani Granqvist 182.9500 Open - U FIN 6439

5 Antti Seppänen 181.6100 Open S U FIN 2234

6 Mika Leinonen 180.0300 Open - U FIN 6676

7 Timo Rantonen 151.8300 Open S U FIN 4017

8 Teppo Rinne 151.5500 Open - U FIN 4018

9 Hannu Koivikko 149.4400 Open - U FIN 8587

10 Aki Turunen 148.5300 Open - U FIN 4876

11 Pasi Huuskonen 144.1700 Open - U FIN 4081

12 Jarkko Lappalainen 136.9900 Open - U FIN 6440

13 Hannu Helve 136.0700 Open - U FIN 10411

14 Matti Pirinen 135.2300 Open - U FIN 6449

15 Sampo Tarvainen 132.9800 Open - U FIN 10147

16 Matti Varis 131.7800 Open - U FIN 4874

17 Riku Heiskanen 123.9300 Open - U FIN 9880

18 Jaakko Purmonen 123.2200 Open MI U FIN 8752

19 Jesse Nissinen 122.3500 Open - U FIN 6453

20 Esa Kemppainen 117.1000 Open S U FIN 5922

21 Sami Rytkönen 116.0000 Open - U FIN 8137

22 Joni Airaksinen 114.2000 Open - U FIN 6664

23 Antti Lipponen 105.7600 Open MI U FIN 5915

24 Mika Kolehmainen 104.7800 Open - U FIN 6661

25 Tero Palorinne 104.2500 Open - U FIN 10425

26 Atte Nupponen 104.1000 Open - U FIN 10715

27 Kalle Pirinen 102.0400 Open - U FIN 10718

28 Mikko Isotalo 101.9000 Open - U FIN 4085

29 Juhani Kurkinen 99.6500 Open - U FIN

30 Jouni Kröger 96.5300 Open S U FIN 5916

31 Niko Virtanen 96.0200 Open - U FIN 11094

32 Pekka Oikari 94.2100 Open S U FIN 5972

33 Visa Mahlamäki 86.8500 Open - U FIN 5917

34 Mikko Kolehmainen 86.5300 Open S U FIN 7253

35 Jaakko Lintunen 85.8800 Open - U FIN 5967

36 Jari Pihlajamäki 80.5100 Open MI U FIN 690

37 Jussi Ryytty 76.5100 Open - U FIN 7787

38 Jari Raatikainen 69.7800 Open - U FIN 8756

39 Sami Halonen 69.7500 Open - U FIN 6962

40 Marko Väisänen 66.8000 Open - U FIN 15473635
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#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

41 Tomi Saarela 65.9600 Open - U FIN 4888

42 Marko Oikarinen 65.9200 Open - U FIN 6956

43 Sauli Kosonen 65.8700 Open S U FIN 4879

44 Eero Rönkä 65.7600 Open MI U FIN 10783

45 Arto Jauhiainen 62.6200 Open - U FIN 5969

46 Marko Pietikäinen 61.2900 Open - U FIN 8876

47 Pertti Karppinen 55.3500 Open - U FIN 10973

48 Jussi Kokkonen 54.5900 Open - U FIN

49 Jani Toivanen 49.8900 Open - U FIN 10048

50 Antti Juntunen 49.5200 Open - U FIN 10213

51 Mika Pirinen 47.8300 Open MI U FIN 2860

52 Sami Remes 44.8500 Open - U FIN 6667

53 Matti Poutanen 42.7500 Open - U FIN 9350

54 Juhani Väänänen 41.7700 Open S U FIN 8826

55 Ari Heikkinen 37.4400 Open - U FIN 8890

56 Mika Hujanen 37.1900 Open - U FIN 4007

57 Esa Nyyssönen 36.3700 Open - U FIN 5945

58 Arttu Hukkanen 36.2600 Open - U FIN

59 Seppo Mikkonen 36.0400 Open S U FIN 8877

60 Miika Havo 35.8100 Open - U FIN 15473771

61 Tuomas Toiviainen 35.0000 Open - U FIN 11275

62 Jussi Niskanen 33.3100 Open - U FIN 11439

63 Google -käyttäjä 27.7900 Open MI U FIN 4023

64 ville Immonen 18.5200 Open - U FIN todistus

65 Aki Karvonen 0.0000 Open - U FIN 7996
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Standard
#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 Ville-Veikko Eskelinen 172.5900
Standa

rd
- U FIN 8586

2 Janne Hyvärinen 152.0800
Standa

rd
- U FIN 871

3 Ilkka Holopainen 123.2800
Standa

rd
- U FIN 9947

4 Timo Ikonen 109.5700
Standa

rd
- U FIN 7810

5 Simo Pitkänen 108.4600
Standa

rd
- U FIN 6976

6 Visa Karhukorpi 107.8300
Standa

rd
- U FIN 9021

7 Jermu Hiltunen 102.3200
Standa

rd
- U FIN

8 Arttu Hukkanen 100.6600
Standa

rd
- U FIN

9 Mikko Maaninen 91.4100
Standa

rd
MI U FIN 9174

10 Marko Kauranen 91.3300
Standa

rd
- U FIN 10679

11 Timi Immonen 89.6700
Standa

rd
- U FIN 7644

12 Juha Lunttila 79.4700
Standa

rd
S U FIN 7254

13 Jari Tikkanen 68.9200
Standa

rd
- U FIN

14 Jarmo Tuhkanen 56.3900
Standa

rd
S U FIN 8580

15 Matti Poutanen 51.9300
Standa

rd
MI U FIN 9350

16 Mikko Heiskanen 51.7500
Standa

rd
- U FIN 7633

17 Antti Juntunen 50.2500
Standa

rd
- U FIN 10213

18 Pekka Väätäinen 48.3600
Standa

rd
- U FIN 9338

19 Jari Pihlainen 43.4400
Standa

rd
S U FIN 5778

20 Jere Valta 40.4600
Standa

rd
- U FIN

21 Olavi Ruotsalainen 32.7700
Standa

rd
- U FIN 4174

22 Erkki Saarijärvi 32.7700
Standa

rd
- U FIN 2855

23 Antti Immonen 29.6900
Standa

rd
- U FIN 10148

24 Seppo Martikainen 22.5000
Standa

rd
- U FIN 2859
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#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

25 ville Immonen 18.7200
Standa

rd
- U USA 11292

26 Timo Sapiens 0.0000
Standa

rd
S U FIN 7802
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Combined
#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 Jorma Rissanen 200.0000 Open - U FIN 4584

2 Veli Rantanen 197.2200 Open - U FIN 4016

3 Antti-Matti Tikkanen 185.6600 Open - U FIN 8171

4 Jani Granqvist 182.9500 Open - U FIN 6439

5 Antti Seppänen 181.6100 Open S U FIN 2234

6 Mika Leinonen 180.0300 Open - U FIN 6676

7 Ville-Veikko Eskelinen 172.5900
Standa

rd
- U FIN 8586

8 Janne Hyvärinen 152.0800
Standa

rd
- U FIN 871

9 Timo Rantonen 151.8300 Open S U FIN 4017

10 Teppo Rinne 151.5500 Open - U FIN 4018

11 Hannu Koivikko 149.4400 Open - U FIN 8587

12 Aki Turunen 148.5300 Open - U FIN 4876

13 Pasi Huuskonen 144.1700 Open - U FIN 4081

14 Jarkko Lappalainen 136.9900 Open - U FIN 6440

15 Hannu Helve 136.0700 Open - U FIN 10411

16 Matti Pirinen 135.2300 Open - U FIN 6449

17 Sampo Tarvainen 132.9800 Open - U FIN 10147

18 Matti Varis 131.7800 Open - U FIN 4874

19 Riku Heiskanen 123.9300 Open - U FIN 9880

20 Ilkka Holopainen 123.2800
Standa

rd
- U FIN 9947

21 Jaakko Purmonen 123.2200 Open MI U FIN 8752

22 Jesse Nissinen 122.3500 Open - U FIN 6453

23 Esa Kemppainen 117.1000 Open S U FIN 5922

24 Sami Rytkönen 116.0000 Open - U FIN 8137

25 Joni Airaksinen 114.2000 Open - U FIN 6664

26 Timo Ikonen 109.5700
Standa

rd
- U FIN 7810

27 Simo Pitkänen 108.4600
Standa

rd
- U FIN 6976

28 Visa Karhukorpi 107.8300
Standa

rd
- U FIN 9021

29 Antti Lipponen 105.7600 Open MI U FIN 5915

30 Mika Kolehmainen 104.7800 Open - U FIN 6661

31 Tero Palorinne 104.2500 Open - U FIN 10425

32 Atte Nupponen 104.1000 Open - U FIN 10715

33 Jermu Hiltunen 102.3200
Standa

rd
- U FIN

34 Kalle Pirinen 102.0400 Open - U FIN 10718

35 Mikko Isotalo 101.9000 Open - U FIN 4085
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#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

36 Arttu Hukkanen 100.6600
Standa

rd
- U FIN

37 Juhani Kurkinen 99.6500 Open - U FIN

38 Jouni Kröger 96.5300 Open S U FIN 5916

39 Niko Virtanen 96.0200 Open - U FIN 11094

40 Pekka Oikari 94.2100 Open S U FIN 5972

41 Mikko Maaninen 91.4100
Standa

rd
MI U FIN 9174

42 Marko Kauranen 91.3300
Standa

rd
- U FIN 10679

43 Timi Immonen 89.6700
Standa

rd
- U FIN 7644

44 Visa Mahlamäki 86.8500 Open - U FIN 5917

45 Mikko Kolehmainen 86.5300 Open S U FIN 7253

46 Jaakko Lintunen 85.8800 Open - U FIN 5967

47 Jari Pihlajamäki 80.5100 Open MI U FIN 690

48 Juha Lunttila 79.4700
Standa

rd
S U FIN 7254

49 Jussi Ryytty 76.5100 Open - U FIN 7787

50 Jari Raatikainen 69.7800 Open - U FIN 8756

51 Sami Halonen 69.7500 Open - U FIN 6962

52 Jari Tikkanen 68.9200
Standa

rd
- U FIN

53 Marko Väisänen 66.8000 Open - U FIN 15473635

54 Tomi Saarela 65.9600 Open - U FIN 4888

55 Marko Oikarinen 65.9200 Open - U FIN 6956

56 Sauli Kosonen 65.8700 Open S U FIN 4879

57 Eero Rönkä 65.7600 Open MI U FIN 10783

58 Arto Jauhiainen 62.6200 Open - U FIN 5969

59 Marko Pietikäinen 61.2900 Open - U FIN 8876

60 Jarmo Tuhkanen 56.3900
Standa

rd
S U FIN 8580

61 Pertti Karppinen 55.3500 Open - U FIN 10973

62 Jussi Kokkonen 54.5900 Open - U FIN

63 Matti Poutanen 51.9300
Standa

rd
MI U FIN 9350

64 Mikko Heiskanen 51.7500
Standa

rd
- U FIN 7633

65 Antti Juntunen 50.2500
Standa

rd
- U FIN 10213

66 Jani Toivanen 49.8900 Open - U FIN 10048

67 Antti Juntunen 49.5200 Open - U FIN 10213

68 Pekka Väätäinen 48.3600
Standa

rd
- U FIN 9338

69 Mika Pirinen 47.8300 Open MI U FIN 2860
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#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

70 Sami Remes 44.8500 Open - U FIN 6667

71 Jari Pihlainen 43.4400
Standa

rd
S U FIN 5778

72 Matti Poutanen 42.7500 Open - U FIN 9350

73 Juhani Väänänen 41.7700 Open S U FIN 8826

74 Jere Valta 40.4600
Standa

rd
- U FIN

75 Ari Heikkinen 37.4400 Open - U FIN 8890

76 Mika Hujanen 37.1900 Open - U FIN 4007

77 Esa Nyyssönen 36.3700 Open - U FIN 5945

78 Arttu Hukkanen 36.2600 Open - U FIN

79 Seppo Mikkonen 36.0400 Open S U FIN 8877

80 Miika Havo 35.8100 Open - U FIN 15473771

81 Tuomas Toiviainen 35.0000 Open - U FIN 11275

82 Jussi Niskanen 33.3100 Open - U FIN 11439

83 Olavi Ruotsalainen 32.7700
Standa

rd
- U FIN 4174

84 Erkki Saarijärvi 32.7700
Standa

rd
- U FIN 2855

85 Antti Immonen 29.6900
Standa

rd
- U FIN 10148

86 Google -käyttäjä 27.7900 Open MI U FIN 4023

87 Seppo Martikainen 22.5000
Standa

rd
- U FIN 2859

88 ville Immonen 18.7200
Standa

rd
- U USA 11292

89 ville Immonen 18.5200 Open - U FIN todistus

90 Aki Karvonen 0.0000 Open - U FIN 7996

91 Timo Sapiens 0.0000
Standa

rd
S U FIN 7802


